
Connector: Unit 
SM SC/PC 0.9mm pc 
SM SC/PC 2mm pc 
SM SC/PC 3mm pc 
  

SM SC/APC 0.9mm pc 
SM SC/APC 2mm pc 
SM SC/APC 3mm pc 
  

MM SC/PC 0.9mm pc 
MM SC/PC 2mm pc 
MM SC/PC 3mm pc 
  

SM SC/PC 2mm duplex pc 
SM SC/PC 3mm duplex pc 
  

SM SC/APC 2mm duplex pc 
SM SC/APC 3mm duplex pc 
  

MM SC/PC 2mm duplex pc 
MM SC/PC 3mm duplex pc 
  

SM FC/PC 0.9mm pc 
SM FC/PC 2mm pc 
SM FC/PC 3mm pc 
  

SM FC/APC 0.9mm pc 
SM FC/APC 2mm pc 
SM FC/APC 3mm pc 
  

MM FC/PC 0.9mm pc 
MM FC/PC 2mm pc 
MM FC/PC 3mm pc 
  

SM LC/PC 0.9mm pc 
SM LC/PC 2mm pc 
SM LC/PC 3mm pc 
  

SM LC/APC 0.9mm pc 
SM LC/APC 2mm pc 
SM LC/APC 3mm pc 
  

MM LC/PC 0.9mm pc 
MM LC/PC 2mm pc 
MM LC/PC 3mm pc 
  

SM LC/PC 2mm duplex pc 



SM LC/PC 3mm duplex pc 
  

SM LC/APC 2mm duplex pc 
SM LC/APC 3mm duplex pc 
  

MM LC/PC 2mm duplex pc 
MM LC/PC 3mm duplex pc 
  

SM ST/PC 0.9mm pc 
SM ST/PC 2mm pc 
SM ST/PC 3mm pc 
  

SM ST/APC 0.9mm pc 
SM ST/APC 2mm pc 
SM ST/APC 3mm pc 
  

MM ST/PC 0.9mm pc 
MM ST/PC 2mm pc 
MM ST/PC 3mm pc 
  

SM E2000/PC 0.9mm pc 
SM E2000/PC 2mm pc 
SM E2000/PC 3mm pc 
  

SM E2000/APC 0.9mm pc 
SM E2000/APC 2mm pc 
SM E2000/APC 3mm pc 
  

MM E2000/PC 0.9mm pc 
MM E2000/PC 2mm pc 
MM E2000/PC 3mm pc 
  

Patch Cable:  

0.9mm, PVC, G.652D, simplex KM 
2mm, PVC, G.652D, simplex KM 
3mm, PVC, G.652D, simplex KM 
  

0.9mm, LSZH, G.652D, simplex KM 
2mm, LSZH, G.652D, simplex KM 
3mm, LSZH, G.652D, simplex KM 
  

0.9mm, PVC, G.657A1, simplex KM 
2mm, PVC, G.657A1, simplex KM 
3mm, PVC, G.657A1, simplex KM 
  

0.9mm, LSZH, G.657A1, simplex KM 
2mm, LSZH, G.657A1, simplex KM 



3mm, LSZH, G.657A1, simplex KM 
  

2mm, PVC, G.652D, duplex KM 
3mm, PVC, G.652D, duplex KM 
  

2mm, LSZH, G.652D, duplex KM 
3mm, LSZH, G.652D, duplex KM 
  

2mm, PVC, G.657A1, duplex KM 
3mm, PVC, G.657A1, duplex KM 
  

2mm, LSZH, G.657A1, duplex KM 
3mm, LSZH, G.657A1, duplex KM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


